
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 783 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: K C Dhaka-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Limited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of COMMERCIAL at SCHEME NAME -PRATAP NAGARJAIPUR CIRCLE-I

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
175/S-2 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

2
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
175/S-3 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

3
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
175/S-6 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
pawan kumar yadav 
(yadavpawan2012@gmail.com)

06/10/2020 
12:39:06

4
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
175/S-11 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

5
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
176/CH-1/11 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

6
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
176/CH-1/13 SC,ORDINARY,SC

65,500.00000 - - - - -

7
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
176/CH-1/14 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

8
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
176/CH-1/15 ST,ORDINARY,ST

65,500.00000 - - - - -

9
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-17 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 81,000.00000 15,500.00000 23.66412
SACHIN JAIN 
(kapiljain.0147@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:54

10
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-18 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 72,000.00000 6,500.00000 9.92366
JEETU MAKHIJA 
(jitumakhija39@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:22:41

11
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-62 SC,ORDINARY,SC

65,500.00000 1,17,000.00000 51,500.00000 78.62595
SHER SINGH 
(apexshersingh@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:54

12
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-63 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 78,000.00000 12,500.00000 19.08396
VIJAY MAMNANI 
(vijaymamnani89@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
18:36:10

13
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-75 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 65,500.00000 0.00000 -
Piyush bundela 
(piyushbundela@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
17:52:34

14
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-76 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
Kanta Devi Garg 
(blgargswm8@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
15:04:05

15
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-77 ST,ORDINARY,ST

65,500.00000 - - - - -

Name of scheme-PRATAP JAY LALIT AGARWAL 05/10/2020 16 65,500.00000 67,000.00000 1,500.00000 2.29007



Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-78 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

(jlagarwal26@gmail.com) 21:34:22

17
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-80 SC,CORNER,SC

72,000.00000 90,500.00000 18,500.00000 25.69444
Rajendra Singh Sansi 
(rajendrasansirajendra@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
20:10:08

18
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-81 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
POONAM CHANDNANI 
(kamalchandnani13@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
11:34:45

19
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-82 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
Anju mamnani 
(laveshmamnani.25@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
20:23:10

20
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-83 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

21
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-84 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
KAMLA 
(stripathi172@gmail.com)

05/10/2020 
11:29:49

22
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-88 ST,ORDINARY,ST

65,500.00000 - - - - -

23
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-89 SC,ORDINARY,SC

65,500.00000 66,000.00000 500.00000 0.76335
hansraj bhahrwal 
(hansrajbhahrwal@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
20:16:52

24
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-90 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 70,500.00000 5,000.00000 7.63358
Rajendra kumar jain 
(rajendrajain12566@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:50

25
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-91 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 73,500.00000 8,000.00000 12.21374
Bharti jain 
(shriyansj2009@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:53

26
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-92 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 71,000.00000 5,500.00000 8.39694
Kailash sharma 
(kailashsharma0852@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:51

27
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-93 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 69,500.00000 4,000.00000 6.10687
Alakh Sharma 
(alkhsharmacs@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
18:23:04

28
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-94 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 73,000.00000 7,500.00000 11.45038
Milan Rangjika 
(milan.rangjika92@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:55

29
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-95 SC,ORDINARY,SC

65,500.00000 - - - - -

30
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-96 ST,ORDINARY,ST

65,500.00000 81,000.00000 15,500.00000 23.66412
mohan singh meena 
(mohanmeena118@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
18:29:55

31
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-97 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 74,000.00000 8,500.00000 12.97709
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 
(sharmaglobal007@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:56

32
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
100/SP-98 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 73,500.00000 8,000.00000 12.21374
Mukesh kumar singhal 
(mksinghal75@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:39:51

33
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/ SH-B /25 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 65,500.00000 0.00000 -
Ramkali Devi 
(rpmeena112@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
13:30:32

34
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/ SH-B /26 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 65,500.00000 0.00000 -
VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 
(vksinghsengar61@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
16:37:34

35
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/ SH-B /29 SC,CORNER,SC

72,000.00000 - - - - -

36

Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/SH-B 1/S-10 
,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 77,000.00000 11,500.00000 17.55725
Suman modi 
(sumanmodi34127@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
18:09:46



Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

37
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/SH-B 1/S-13 ,CORNER,GENERAL

72,000.00000 75,500.00000 3,500.00000 4.86111
Lalita Sharma 
(jpsharma.nia@gmail.com)

07/10/2020 
21:59:56

38
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/SH-B 1/S-18 ST,ORDINARY,ST

65,500.00000 - - - - -

39

Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/SH-B 1/S-25 
,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

40

Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
266/SH-B 1/S-26 
,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

41
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
193/CS-5 SC,ORDINARY,SC

65,500.00000 - - - - -

42
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
193/CS-27 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 68,000.00000 2,500.00000 3.81679
Nityanand Yadav 
(sandeepy2996@gmail.com)

05/10/2020 
15:15:53

43
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
193/CS-33,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -

44
Name of scheme-PRATAP 
NAGAR,JAIPUR CIRCLE-I,plot number-
193/CS-34 ,ORDINARY,GENERAL

65,500.00000 - - - - -


